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Date Events / Special Notices 

Sunday 26 January Plot Rent Payments Only 

Sunday 2 February 

!!Shop Grand Re-Opening!!  

Potato & Onions available  

We will have a selection of seed potatoes, onions & garlic for sale – we only 

have a set amount of each, so get in quick before they are gone!!  

Sunday 9 February  
Potato & Onions Available  

Pies Available 

Sunday 16 February 
Potato & Onions Available  

2025 Competitions Opening – Enter by Sunday 16 March 2025 

Sunday 23 February 
Potato & Onions Available – Subject to availability  

2025 Competitions Opening – Enter by Sunday 16 March 2025 

Sunday 2 March 
Potato & Onions Available – Subject to availability  

2025 Competitions Opening – Enter by Sunday 16 March 2025 

Sunday 9 March 

Potato & Onions Available – Subject to availability  

2025 Competitions Opening – Enter by Sunday 16 March 2025 

Meet the Committee – All Committee Members will be available to answer 

any questions  

Sunday 16 March 
Potato & Onions Available – Subject to availability  

2025 Competitions Opening – Enter by Sunday 16 March 2025 

Sunday 23 March  

Earth Hour Day – Work Party 10.00-13.00 

Join our work party to help with various tasks around the site 

Sausage & Bacon Baps, Tea & Coffee for all helpers!! 

Sunday 30 March CLOSED – MOTHERING SUNDAY 

Sunday 6 April 

Time for a Cuppa - 10.00 – 13.00  

Join us for a cup of tea (or coffee) and some sweet treats to help us raise money 

to support those with Dementia.  

Donations of cakes welcome!!  

Sunday 13 April 
 National Gardening Week  

Special Offers on Seeds – Further details of offers to follow  

Sunday 20 April CLOSED – EASTER SUNDAY 

Sunday 27 April 
National Compost Week  

Special Offers on Composts – Further details of offers to follow 

Sunday 4 May 

British Spring Clean - Work party – 10.00 – 13.00 

Join our work party to help with various tasks around the site 

Sausage & Bacon Baps, Tea & Coffee for all helpers!! 
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Saturday 10 May  

Pratts Bottom May 2025 Fete 

FHA will have a stall promoting our Allotment, selling memberships, and 

produce  

Come along and visit us! 

Sunday 11 May 
Tea & Coffee Morning – Join us for Tea, Coffee & a catch Up 

Plot Holder Picnic Tickets on Sale   

Sunday 18 May 

Allotment Open Day 10.00 – 14.00 

We will be providing our FHA Cream Tea & special offers in the trading hut 

We would also like to ask for donations from our plot holders or produce and 

flowers.   Also, if any of our plot holders make jams, chutneys, crafts, they wish 

to sell – please let us know!  

Further details to follow  

Sunday 25 May 
Tea & Coffee Morning – Join us for Tea, Coffee & a catch Up 

Plot Holder Picnic Tickets on Sale 

Sunday 1 June CLOSED   

Sunday 8 June 

Children’s Gardening Week – 10.00 – 13.00 – Ticketed Event 

Activities & Gardening for Children 

Further Details to follow  

Plot Holder Picnic Tickets on Sale  

Plot Holder BBQ Tickets on Sale  

Sunday 15 June 

Plot Holder Picnic Tickets on Sale  

Plot Holder BBQ Tickets on Sale 

Sausage Rolls & Pies 

Sunday 22 June 
Plot Holder Picnic Tickets on Sale  

Plot Holder BBQ Tickets on Sale 

Sunday 29 June 

British Picnic Month – Plot Holders Picnic – 12.00 – 15.00 

Further details to follow  

Shop open 10.00 – 12.00 

Sunday 6 July 
Plot Holder BBQ Tickets on Sale  

Sausage & Bacon Baps  

Sunday 13 July Tea & Coffee Morning – Join us for Tea, Coffee & a catch Up 

Saturday 19 July Plot Holders BBQ – 14.00 – Late  

Sunday 20 July CLOSED – Plot Holders BBQ Saturday 19 July  

Sunday 27 July 

Work party – 10.00 – 13.00 

Join our work party to help with various tasks around the site 

Sausage & Bacon Baps, Tea & Coffee for all helpers!! 

Sunday 3 August Tea & Coffee Morning – Join us for Tea, Coffee & a catch Up 
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Sunday 10 August 
National Allotment Week 

Special Offers on Feeds – Further details of offers to follow  

Sunday 17 August 
National Allotment Week – Open Day 

Further Detail to follow 

Sunday 24 August 
National Allotment Week 

Special Offers – Further details of offers to follow 

Sunday 31 August Sausage Rolls & Pies 

Sunday 7 September 
Tea & Coffee Morning – Join us for Tea, Coffee & a catch Up 

Bonfire Tickets & Christmas Party Tickets on Sale  

Sunday 14 September 
Tool Swap Week – More Details to follow 

Bonfire Tickets & Christmas Party Tickets on Sale 

Sunday 21 September Egg & Bacon Baps 

Sunday 28 September 

Potato Competition – The Big Reveal  

Further details to follow 

Bonfire Tickets & Christmas Party Tickets on Sale 

Sunday 5 October 

Work party – 10.00 – 13.00 

Join our work party to help with various tasks around the site 

Sausage & Bacon Baps, Tea & Coffee for all helpers!! 

Bonfire Tickets & Christmas Party Tickets on Sale 

Sunday 12 October  

Last Trading Date 

Look our for special end of the season offers!  

Bonfire Tickets & Christmas Party Tickets on Sale 

Sunday 19 October CLOSED 

Sunday 26 October CLOSED 

Sunday 2 November CLOSED 

Saturday 8 November  Plot Holders Bonfire 16.00 

Sunday 9 November CLOSED  

Sunday 16 November CLOSED 

Sunday 23 November CLOSED 

Sunday 30 November CLOSED 

Sunday 7 December  CLOSED 

Friday 12 December Plot Holders Christmas Party 

Sunday 21 December CLOSED 

Sunday 28 December CLOSED 


